
Ultrapar - Interna

Rentabilidade dos Perfis 2024

Últimos 12 Meses

Últimos 36 MesesÚltimos 24 Meses

Mês 

Indicadores

BOLETIM
Outubro de 2024

Evolução Patrimonial

0,88%
0,81%

0,27% 0,32%

0,93%

Conservador Moderado Dinâmico Arrojado

CDI

10,62% 10,90%

12,10%
15,14%

10,97%

Conservador Moderado Dinâmico Arrojado

CDI

25,31% 23,74% 20,56% 20,67%
25,86%

Conservador Moderado Dinâmico Arrojado

CDI

40,00% 38,70%
36,64%

33,70%

40,35%

Conservador Moderado Dinâmico Arrojado

CDI

 890.000.000

 986.250.000

 1.082.500.000

 1.178.750.000

 1.275.000.000
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Jan Fev Mar Abr Mai Jun Jul Ago Set Out

Conservador 0,92% 1,70% 2,54% 3,41% 4,25% 5,03% 5,94% 6,82% 7,68% 8,63%

Moderado 1,00% 1,83% 2,64% 3,42% 4,30% 5,16% 6,13% 7,07% 7,93% 8,81%

Dinâmico 0,11% 1,05% 1,70% 1,57% 1,86% 2,84% 4,71% 6,53% 6,59% 6,88%

Arrojado -0,25% 0,93% 1,75% 1,23% 1,37% 3,17% 5,41% 7,84% 7,25% 7,59%

CDI 0,97% 1,77% 2,62% 3,53% 4,39% 5,22% 6,17% 7,09% 7,99% 8,99%

-0,50%

2,00%

4,50%

7,00%

9,50%



Ultrapar - Interna

Gestores

Perfil Conservador

Perfil Moderado

Perfil Dinâmico

Perfil Arrojado

Renda Fixa 

Diversificada 

95%

Multimercado 

5%

BOLETIM
Outubro de 2024

Renda 

Fixa 

100%

Renda Fixa 

Diversificada 

68%

Renda 

Variável 

17%

Multimercado 

15%

Renda Fixa 

Diversificada 

50%

Renda 

Variável 

27%

Multimercado 

15%

Exterior 

8%

0,90%

5,20%

9,50%

Jan Fev Mar Abr Mai Jun Jul Ago Set Out

Perfil 0,92% 1,70% 2,54% 3,41% 4,25% 5,03% 5,94% 6,82% 7,68% 8,63%

Referência 0,97% 1,77% 2,62% 3,53% 4,39% 5,22% 6,17% 7,09% 7,99% 8,99%

0,90%

5,20%

9,50%

Jan Fev Mar Abr Mai Jun Jul Ago Set Out

Perfil 1,00% 1,83% 2,64% 3,42% 4,30% 5,16% 6,13% 7,07% 7,93% 8,81%

Referência 0,97% 1,77% 2,62% 3,53% 4,39% 5,22% 6,17% 7,09% 7,99% 8,99%

0,00%

4,00%

8,00%

Jan Fev Mar Abr Mai Jun Jul Ago Set Out

Perfil 0,11% 1,05% 1,70% 1,57% 1,86% 2,84% 4,71% 6,53% 6,59% 6,88%

Referência 0,15% 0,97% 1,57% 2,14% 2,37% 3,29% 4,54% 6,34% 6,62% 7,22%

-0,35%

4,33%

9,00%

Jan Fev Mar Abr Mai Jun Jul Ago Set Out

Perfil -0,25%0,93% 1,75% 1,23% 1,37% 3,17% 5,41% 7,84% 7,25% 7,59%

Referência -0,21%1,03% 1,79% 1,98% 2,26% 4,03% 5,72% 8,33% 7,89% 8,57%
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